
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS AT RULEMAKING HEARING ON JULY 26, 2022 
 

The following individuals appeared online via video connection to Webex: 
 

1. Craig Erickson – Hearing Officer  
craig@uttonkery.com 

 
2. Shelley Strong – Assistant General Counsel 

shelley.strong2@state.nm.us 
 

3. Abigail Reese 
abigail.reese@state.nm.us 

 
4. Anita Poushan 

anitapoushan@gmail.com 
 

5. Danica Terrones 
dduran0823@gmail.com 

 
6. Amanda Singer 

dinenationbreastfeeding@gmail.com 
   

7. Donyelle 
donni.blackhealthnm@gmail.com 

 
8. Daijah Smith 

downdouladai@gmail.com 
 

9. Eirian Coronado 
eirian.coronado@state.nm.us 

 
10. Gillian Burkhardt 

gburkhardt@salud.unm.edu 
 

11. Julie Maxwell 
jmaxwell2124@gmail.com 

  
12. Julia Ruetten, NMHA 

jruetten@nmhsc.com 
 

13. Kat Sánchez 
kat@boldfuturesnm.org 

 
14. Hena Chavez Hinojos 

kenachavez@gmail.com 
 

15. Libby Branham 
libby@tewawomenunited.org 

 
16. Nicole Martin 

nicole@iwrising.org 
 

17. Paula Reiss 
unmdoulaprogram@gmail.com 
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18. Sheila Apodaca 
sheila.apodaca@state.nm.us 

 
19. Stacy Sandel 

stacysandel@gmail.com 
 

20. Stephanie Salazar 
stephaniea.salazar@state.nm.us 

 
21. Sunshine Muse 

sunshinemuse@live.com 
 

22. Tabetha Woods-Belfor 
tabethawoods1@gmail.com 

 
23. Tintawi Kaigziabiher, CLC, CD 

tintawi@live.com 
 
The following  individuals appeared telephonically: 
 

24. Katrina Nardini 
5055****08 

 
25. Dr. Jose Acosta 

5056****48  
 

26. Unidentified individual 
Phone number: 2105****59  
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